
Award Title Award Recipient  Presenter 

   
New York State Chief Executive Award Althea Onaifo Ms. Mary Edward '13 

   

   
New York State Attorney General’s Award, Fred De La Cuadra Ms. Mary Edward '13 

presented by Letitia James, Attorney General   

   
New York State Senatorial Award Renee Crowe Ms. Mary Edward '13 
presented by the Honorable Joseph Addabbo Jr., New 
York State Senator   

   
New York State Assembly Award Sara Fedrigoni Ms. Diana Rayappa '04 
presented by the Honorable Edward Braunstein, 
Assemblyman   

   
New York State Assembly Award Maria Fawcett Ms. Diana Rayappa '04 
presented by the Honorable Michael Miller, 
Assemblyman   

   

New York State Comptroller’s Award 
Jolene Elizabeth 
Ayroso Ms. Diana Rayappa '04 

presented by Thomas DiNapoli, New York State 
Comptroller   

   
New York City Comptroller’s Award Julia Clarke Mr. Gus Esgro 
presented by Honorable Scott M. Stringer, New York 
City Comptroller   

   
Queens County District Attorney’s Award Robert Demo Mr. Gus Esgro 

presented by Honorable Melinda Katz, District Attorney   

   
Congressional Recognition Award Natalia Piotrowski Mr. Gus Esgro 
presented by the Honorable Thomas R. Suozzi, Member 
of Congress   

   



Speaker’s Student Achievement Award Cayla Kumar 
Mr. Christopher 
Dougherty '91 

presented by Cory Johnson, New York City Council 
Speaker   

   

In Memoriam, The Hon. Joseph P. Addabbo Sr. Award Julia Gravagna 
Mr. Christopher 
Dougherty '91 
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National Honor Society 
Award Krista Schemitsch Danielle Jones 

Lay Faculty Award Charles Stravalle Mr. Lou Barbera '76 
American Psychological 
Association (2) Rachel O' Hara, Erin Mardenborough Mr. Bill Flemen '94 

Drama Award (5) 
James Galeno-Budion, Julianna Mayor, Karina 
Nateram, Amanda Rios, Jake Temkin 

Ms. Shannon 
Winters '06 

Stanner Players’ Award Erin Mardenborough 
Ms. Shannon 
Winters '06 

Director’s Award for Stage 
Crew Paul Discala 

Ms. Shannon 
Winters '06 

Art Award Genevieve Puglissi Ms. Terri Burke 
Norma Sheehan Choir 
Award (2) Sadie Lozano-Mieles and Julianna Mayor 

Mr. Jim Sheehan 
'75 

Philip Sousa for Musical 
Excellence Alexander Tow Ms. Ya-Ting Yang 
Louis Armstrong Jazz 
Award Camille Villapaz Ms. Ya-Ting Yang 

Band Director’s Award Michelle Nonaillada Ms. Ya-Ting Yang 

Yearbook Award (2) Fiona Roche and Christelle Derisme 
Mr. Jonathan 
DiDonato '01 

Journalism Award Andie Ratilla 
Mr. Joseph Sommo 
'03 

Science Olympiad Award 
(7) 

Haley Kirmaier, Sadie Lozano-Mieles, Nicholas 
Cusumano, Peter Gayle, Veronica James, Patrick 
Sbano and Nhi Ly Ms. Kristine Woo 

Physics Teachers’ Award Nicholas Cusumano 
Mr. Michael 
Nadeau 



Biology Award Olga Mavridis Mr. John Attard '06 
Gordon Gilbert 
Environmental Science 
Award Sara Jones Mr. John Attard '06 
American Chemical Society 
Award Gregory Sharma Mr. John Attard '06 

Computer Science Award Miles Thompson Ms. Edit Boral 
Cath HS Mathlete Award 
(4) 1st Place Krista Schemitsch Mr. Joe Touzin 

 2nd Place Michael DeVine  

 3rd Place Lance Cordova  

 3rd Place Madison Teta  
Virtual Enterprise Award Tara O'Reilly Mr. Joe Touzin 
Air Force Academy 
Certificate Thomas Marin  Mr. Brian Kelly '94 
William F. DiPietra Film 
Award Daniel Ramirez Mendez Mr. Brian Kelly '94 
The Maureen Henning 
Award IIona Karmazinas Ms. Kerry Henning 
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Stanner Spirit Award - 28 Jaimie Arocho-Kelly Ms. Elizabeth Murdocca 

 Jessie Biondo  

 Gabrielle Christian  

 Christelle Derisme  

 Danielle Dipietro  

 Elizabeth Duran  

 Henry Eckert  

 Caroline Favelson  

 James Galeno-Budion  

 Julia Gravagna  

 Sara Jones  

 Noordeep Kaur  

 Haley Kirmaier  



 Eleanor Langowski  

 Erin Mardenborough  

 Jullianna Mayor  

 Charles McFadden  

 Harris Mirza  

 Karina Nateram  

 Michelle Nonaillada  

 Daniel Ramirez Mendez  

 Andie Ratilla  

 Ashleigh Requijo  

 Jade Rivera  

 Krista Schemitsch  

 Elizabeth Sullivan  

 Jake Temkin  

 Emma Wresch  
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Principal's Award for Outstanding Academic 
Achievement Haley Kirmaier Mr. Edward Cameron 

 Krista Schemitsch  

 Nicholas Cusumano  

 Nhi Ly  

 Kelsey Carr  

 Elizabeth Sullivan  

 Olga Mavridis  

 Michael Hubert  

 Sadie Lozano-Mieles  

 Genesis Soto  

 Shane O'Brien  

 Veronica James  

 Julia Gravagna  



 Natalia Piotrowski  

 
Jolene Elizabeth 
Ayroso  

 Michael DeVine  

 Sara Fedrigoni  

 Erin Mardenborough  

 Robert Demo  

 Maria Fawcett  

 Madison Teta  

 Ashleigh Requijo  

 Sophia Fernandez  

 Patrick Sbano  

 John Duggan  

 Ana Berreira  

 Caitlin O'Neil  

 Karolina Bednarowski  
 

Award Title Award Recipient  Presenter 

   

Salutatorian  Krista Schemitsch Dr. Darius Penikas 

   

Valedictorian Haley Kirmaier Dr. Darius Penikas 
 


